

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1078244

Route: SR 1527

County: Robeson

Location: 1.00 miles north of NC 72 & SR 1527

Contract Availability: Award Date of Contract

Contract Completion: November 30, 2017

Liquidated Damages: \$ 1,000.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: SR 1527			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	2,688.00	2,688.00
20		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Pavement Removal)	1	LS	11,000.00	11,000.00
30		230	Borrow	115	CY	22.00	2,530.00
40		SP	#57 Stone -Foundation Conditioning Material	35	TON	65.00	2,275.00
50		SP	Pipe Removal	36	LF	15.00	540.00
60		545	Incidental Stone	100	TON	45.00	4,500.00
70		610	Patching Asphalt	25	TON	350.00	8,750.00
90		310	30" Class III RCP	56	LF	85.00	4,760.00
140		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	150	LF	5.00	750.00
150		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	25	TON	65.00	1,625.00
160		1631	Matting for Erosion Control	300	SY	10.00	3,000.00
170		1056	Type 2 Geotextile Fabric	40	SY	5.00	200.00
180		SP	Wattles	50	LF	10.00	500.00
190		1056	Type 4 Geotextile- Soil Stabilization	65	SY	5.00	325.00
200		1660	Seeding and Mulching	300	SY	20.00	6,000.00
210		SP	Traffic Control	1	LS	5,000.00	5,000.00
220		SP	Dewatering	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1078244):

\$ 56,443.00

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1078244

Route: SR 1527

County: Robeson

Location: 1.00 miles north of NC 72 & SR 1527

Contract Availability: Award Date of Contract

Contract Completion: November 30, 2017

Liquidated Damages: \$ 1,000.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: SR 1527			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00
20		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Pavement Removal)	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00
30		230	Borrow	115	CY	25.00	2,875.00
40		SP	#57 Stone -Foundation Conditioning Material	35	TON	55.00	1,925.00
50		SP	Pipe Removal	36	LF	20.00	720.00
60		545	Incidental Stone	100	TON	52.00	5,200.00
70		610	Patching Asphalt	25	TON	450.00	11,250.00
90		310	30" Class III RCP	56	LF	45.00	2,520.00
140		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	150	LF	10.00	1,500.00
150		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	25	TON	65.00	1,625.00
160		1631	Matting for Erosion Control	300	SY	10.00	3,000.00
170		1056	Type 2 Geotextile Fabric	40	SY	10.00	400.00
180		SP	Wattles	50	LF	10.00	500.00
190		1056	Type 4 Geotextile- Soil Stabilization	65	SY	10.00	650.00
200		1660	Seeding and Mulching	300	SY	10.00	3,000.00
210		SP	Traffic Control	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00
220		SP	Dewatering	1	LS	6,500.00	6,500.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1078244):

61,665.00

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1078244

Route: SR 1527

County: Robeson

Location: 1.00 miles north of NC 72 & SR 1527

Contract Availability: Award Date of Contract

Contract Completion: November 30, 2017

Liquidated Damages: \$ 1,000.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: SR 1527				COUNTY: Robeson			
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	5000.00	5000.00
20		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Pavement Removal)	1	LS	15000.00	15000.00
30		230	Borrow	115	CY	50.00	5750.00
40		SP	#57 Stone -Foundation Conditioning Material	35	TON	58.00	2030.00
50		SP	Pipe Removal	36	LF	100.00	3600.00
60		545	Incidental Stone	100	TON	55.00	5500.00
70		610	Patching Asphalt	25	TON	300.00	7500.00
90		310	30" Class III RCP	56	LF	150.00	8400.00
140		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	150	LF	10.00	1500.00
150		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	25	TON	71.00	1775.00
160		1631	Matting for Erosion Control	300	SY	19.00	5700.00
170		1056	Type 2 Geotextile Fabric	40	SY	20.00	800.00
180		SP	Wattles	50	LF	10.00	500.00
190		1056	Type 4 Geotextile- Soil Stabilization	65	SY	15.00	975.00
200		1660	Seeding and Mulching	300	SY	10.00	3000.00
210		SP	Traffic Control	1	LS	5000.00	5000.00
220		SP	Dewatering	1	LS	8000.00	8000.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1078244):

\$ 80,030.00

North Carolina Department of Transportation

CONTRACT BID FORM

Work Order Number: 15006.1078244

Route: SR 1527

County: Robeson

Location: 1.00 miles north of NC 72 & SR 1527

Contract Availability: Award Date of Contract

Contract Completion: November 30, 2017

Liquidated Damages: \$ 1,000.00 PER CALENDAR DAY

ROAD: SR 1527			COUNTY: Robeson				
LINE	ITEM NO.	SEC	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT BID
10		800	Mobilization	1	LS	8,000.00	8,000.00
20		SP	Comprehensive Grading (Include Pavement Removal)	1	LS	22,000.00	22,000.00
30		230	Borrow	115	CY	12.00	1380.00
40		SP	#57 Stone -Foundation Conditioning Material	35	TON	16.00	560.00
50		SP	Pipe Removal	36	LF	10.00	360.00
60		545	Incidental Stone	100	TON	22.00	2200.00
70		610	Patching Asphalt	25	TON	375.00	9375.00
90		310	30" Class III RCP	56	LF	185.00	10360.00
140		1605	Temporary Silt Fence	150	LF	2.00	300.00
150		1610	Stone for Erosion Control - Class B	25	TON	60.00	1500.00
160		1631	Matting for Erosion Control	300	SY	2.00	600.00
170		1056	Type 2 Geotextile Fabric	40	SY	2.75	110.00
180		SP	Wattles	50	LF	8.00	400.00
190		1056	Type 4 Geotextile- Soil Stabilization	65	SY	4.00	260.00
200		1660	Seeding and Mulching	300	SY	1.00	300.00
210		SP	Traffic Control	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00
220		SP	Dewatering	1	LS	14,000.00	14,000.00

TOTAL BID FOR PROJECT (15006.1078244):

\$91,705.00